
Nova Romero <nromero@ci.carmel.ca.us>

Control
2 messages

William Lewis <wblewis10@msn.com> Mon, Jul 10, 2023 at 3:59 PM
To: "cityclerk@ci.carmel.ca.us" <cityclerk@ci.carmel.ca.us>

Please do not let the State dictate to our City as to its building codes to provide affordable housing.  Join with other Cities
that want to maintain local control and fight the State.  You are elected by the residents,  do not look for exotic ways to
raise additional funds but control expenditures !

William Lewis

40 YEAR RESIDENT

Sent from Mail for Windows

Nova Romero <nromero@ci.carmel.ca.us> Mon, Jul 10, 2023 at 4:12 PM
To: Jeff Baron <jbaron@ci.carmel.ca.us>, Bobby Richards <brichards@ci.carmel.ca.us>, Alissandra Dramov
<renewcarmel@outlook.com>, Karen Ferlito <kferlito@ci.carmel.ca.us>, Dave Potter <dpotter@ci.carmel.ca.us>
Cc: Chip Rerig <crerig@ci.carmel.ca.us>, Maxine Gullo <mgullo@ci.carmel.ca.us>, Brandon Swanson
<bswanson@ci.carmel.ca.us>

Good afternoon Mayor and Council, 

Please see correspondence received below regarding affordable housing.

(Reminder-- Please do not reply all)

Nova Romero, MMC
City Clerk
City of Carmel-by-the-Sea 
P.O. Box CC 
Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921
(831) 620-2016
nromero@cbts.us
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